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Approval df these plans shall not be construed
to be a permit for, or an approval of, any
violatian bf 780 CMR or any other applicable

regulations.

T
|
1

!

COURT AREA

i T
DRA1IN

S1 - USE GROUF (2000 SQ/FT)

——-—VJE_.

L-

11/0 X 6/8
L
Tl |

o |
Lol

B0

TURF AREA

|
B ~ USE GROUP (3000 SQ/FT)-"

FoUTC PARKIN G 60T S

FLOOR PLAN BUILDING — C
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BUILDING DATA

BUILDING USE GROUPS:

MIXED USE GROUP — B/$:

EXCEPTIONS:

1. A BULDING OR TENANT SPACE USED FOR

ASSEMBLY PURPOSE WITH OCCUPANT LOAD
OF LESS 50 PERSONS SHALL BE -
CLASSIFIED AS A USE GROLP — B OCCUPANCY

AREA:

5.000 SQUARE FEET

PROPOSED CONSTRUCTION TYPE:

2B - UNPRCTECTED

ALLOWABLE HEIGHT AND AREA [TABLE 503):
TYPE 2B CONSTRUCTION - 3 STORIES, 23,000 SF. 55 FEET IN HEIGHT,

ACTUAL HEIGHT AND AREA:
1 STORY, 20 FEET 1 INCH IN HEIGHT

SPRINKLERS:
AUTOMATED SPRINKLER SYSTEM NOT REQUIRED

MAXIMUM ALLOWABII OCCUPANCY (TABLE 1004.1.2}:

USE GROUP — B: = 100 S.F. GROSS
1ST FLOOR: 3,000 S.F. / 100 S.F. per-QCCUPANT = 30 OCCUPANTS

USE GROUP ~ St:= 500 SF. GROSS
1ST FLOOR: 2,000 S.F. / 500 S.f. per OCCUPANT = 4 OCCUPANTS

TOTAL OCCUPANCY 34 OCCUPANTS

EXITS (TABLE 1021.1):
REQUIRED: OCCUPANCY LOAD, 1-500, MINIMUM NUMBER OF EXITS = 2

NUMBER OF EXITS PROVIDED = B=6, S1=4

REQUIRED EGRESS WIDTHS (SECTION t005):

FGRESS WIDTH_/.OCCUPANT @ DQORS & CORRIDORS = €.2° / OCCUPANT

REQUIRED: 34 X 0.2" / OCCUPANT = 7°
PROVIDED: 367 X 10 EXTS = 360"

MAXIMUM LENGTH OF TRAVEL (TABLE 1017.2):
USE GROUP — B. WITHOUT SPRINKLER SYSTEM = 200 FEET (MAX)
ACTUAL LENGTH OF TRAVEL = 65 FEET
USE GROUP — 51, WITHOUT SPRINKLER SYSTEM = 300 FEET (MAX)
ACTUAL LENGTH OF TRAVEL = S4 FEET
REQUIRED PLUMBING FIXTURES :
USE GROUP - B, FEMALES MALES

1 per 20 I_per 25
15 FEMALES/20 per FEMALE = .75 OR 1
15 MALES/25 per FEMALE = .6 OR 1
TOTAL UNISEX FIXTURES PROVIDED = 2
USE GROUP — S1,° FEMALES .. MALES.

T par 100 "1 per 100

N

2 FEMALES/100 per FEMALE. = 0.02 OR .5
3 MALES/100 per FEMALE = 0.02 OR 5
TOTAL UNISEX FIXTURES PROVIDED = 1
TOTAL UNISEX FIXTURES PROVIDED = 3
S1 — SERVICE SINK REQUIRED = 1
FIRE SEPARATION (TABLE 508.4)
BETWEEN B & S

1 NOT REQUIRED
NOTE: DEMISING WALL RATED FOR 1 HR

WALL TYPE

~—5/8" TYPE "X" GYP. BD. EACH SIDE
TAPPED & COMPOUND
6" 20 GAUGE MTL. STUDS & 16° O.C.
17 IGYNENE INSULATION
3-1/2" BATT INSULATION

NOTE:

1 HR FIRE RATED;

FILL ANY/ALL GAPS & PENETRATIGNS
W/INTUMESCENT. CAULKING
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PROPOSED CONSTRUCTION FOR:

1490 Washington Street, Holliston, MA

Floor Plan Building - C
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